DAY 1 (subject to change)

7:00 AM
8:00
8:15

9:00
9:45
10:00

10:45
11:00

11:45
12:00

1:00 PM
1:45

2:30

3:15

3:30
3:45

4:30

4:45
5:30PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Introduction and Welcome

Navigating the Social Determinants of Health: The
Three Functions of the Medical Interview
Homelessness and Health

Coffee Break

Treatment of Childhood Obesity: A Focus on
Equity

Best Practices in Communication and Trauma

Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder in the Era of
Fentanyl

Updates to Egfr: Advancing Racial Equity
Boxed Lunch (included in tuition)

Overcoming Asthma Disparities

Expanding Access: Medical Abortions in Primary
Care

Abolitionist Medicine

So, You're Mad at the System? Clinician as
Advocate
Coffee Break

Gender Affirming Care for Transgender and
Gender Diverse Individuals

Continuous Glucose Monitors: What You Need to
Know

Climate Change and Clinical Medicine
Adjourn

Dean Schillinger, MD
Dean Schillinger, MD

Margot Kushel, MD

Amy Beck, MD

Anita Hargrave, MD
Christine Soran, MD

Neil Powe, MD

Neeta Thakur, MD
Karen Meckstroth, MD

Laura Gotlieb, MD and
Monica Peek, MD

Leslie Suen, MD

llana Garcia Grossman, MD
Mimi Kuo, MD

Sheri Weiser, MD

Day 2 (subject to change)

7:00 AM
8:00

8:15

9:00

9:45
10:00

10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
1:00 PM
1:45
2:00
2:45
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:45
5:30 PM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Narrative: Starting Hepatitis C
Treatment in FQHC

Anti-Obesity Pharmacotherapy — Practical Tips for
Safety Net Providers

Updates in HIV and Other STI Prevention
Strategies

Coffee Break

Behavioral Health Equity in Children and
Adolescents

Narrative: Research and Life Caregiving Story

Updates in Treatment of Depression
Updates in Hepatis C Treatment

Boxed Lunch (included in tuition)

Updates on Alcohol Use Disorder
Complementary Medicine in the Safety-Net
Caring for an Elder with Incarceration History
Trauma-informed Care

Coffee Break

Diabetes Pearls for the Double Digit A1C
Updates in Primary Care

Long Covid

Adjourn

Susan Clapp, NP
Joseph Cartwright, MD

Albert Liu, MD

William Martinez, MD

Wagahta Semere, MD

Lisa Ochoa-Frongia, MD
Lisa Catalli, MD

Triveni Defries, MD
Folashade Wolfe-Modupe, MD
Michele Ditomas, MD

Leigh Kimberg, MD

Bessa Makoni, NP
Jeff Kohlwes, MD
Michael Peluso, MD



Day 3 (subject to change)

7:00 AM
8:00

8:15
9:00
9:45
10:00

11:15
12:00
1:00 PM

1:45 M
2:00

2:45 MP
3:30
3:45
4:00 MP

5:00 PM

P- Pain Credit

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome Back/ Narrative: Marginalized
Populations

The Clinician’s Role in Preventing Gun Violence
Updates in Diabetes Care
Coffee Break

Demoralization in Healthcare with a focus on
Strategies and Solutions and group discussion

SDH for Clinicians
Lunch on Your Own

Updates in the Care of Patients with Heart Failure
in the Safety Net

Stimulant Use Disorders

Addressing Food Insecurity in the Clinical Setting:

An Evidence Update

Updates in Chronic Pain: The Pendulum Swings
On

Coffee Break
Approach to Patient with History of Immigration

Interactive Case Discussion: Complex Cases in
Pain and/or Substance Use

Adjourn

G- Geriatric Credit T- Trauma Credit

Danielle Chammas, MD

Apurva Bhatt, MD
Sarah Kim, MD

Megan Mahoney, MD
Paula Braveman, MD
Jonathan Davis, MD

Surabhi Nirkhe, MD
Hilary Seligman, MD

Soraya Azari, MD

Margaret Wheeler MD

Scott Steiger, MD and
Soraya Azari, MD

M- MATE Credit




