	4	
DAY	1	(subject to change)

7:00 AM		Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:00		Introduction and Welcome	Dean Schillinger, MD
8:15		Navigating the Social Determinants of Health: The Three Functions of the Medical Interview	Dean Schillinger, MD
9:00	G	Homelessness and Health	Margot Kushel, MD
9:45		Coffee Break	
10:00		Treatment of Childhood Obesity: A Focus on Equity	Amy Beck, MD
10:45	Т	Best Practices in Communication and Trauma	Anita Hargrave, MD
11:00	M	Treatment of Opioid Use Disorder in the Era of Fentanyl	Christine Soran, MD
11:45 12:00		Updates to Egfr: Advancing Racial Equity Boxed Lunch (included in tuition)	Neil Powe, MD
1:00 PM		Overcoming Asthma Disparities	Neeta Thakur, MD
1:45		Expanding Access: Medical Abortions in Primary Care	Karen Meckstroth, MD
2:30		Abolitionist Medicine	Laura Gotlieb, MD and Monica Peek, MD
3:15		So, You're Mad at the System? Clinician as Advocate	Leslie Suen, MD
3:30		Coffee Break	
3:45		Gender Affirming Care for Transgender and Gender Diverse Individuals	llana Garcia Grossman, MD
4:30		Continuous Glucose Monitors: What You Need to Know	Mimi Kuo, MD
4:45		Climate Change and Clinical Medicine	Sheri Weiser, MD
5:30PM		Adjourn	

Day 2 (subject to change)

7:00 AM		Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:00		Welcome and Narrative: Starting Hepatitis C Treatment in FQHC	Susan Clapp, NP
8:15		Anti-Obesity Pharmacotherapy - Practical Tips for Safety Net Providers	Joseph Cartwright, MD
9:00		Updates in HIV and Other STI Prevention Strategies	Albert Liu, MD
9:45		Coffee Break	
10:00		Behavioral Health Equity in Children and Adolescents	William Martinez, MD
10:45	G	Narrative: Research and Life Caregiving Story	Wagahta Semere, MD
11:00		Updates in Treatment of Depression	Lisa Ochoa-Frongia, MD
11:45		Updates in Hepatis C Treatment	Lisa Catalli, MD
12:00		Boxed Lunch (included in tuition)	
1:00 PM	M	Updates on Alcohol Use Disorder	Triveni Defries, MD
1:45		Complementary Medicine in the Safety-Net	Folashade Wolfe-Modupe, MD
2:00		Caring for an Elder with Incarceration History	Michele Ditomas, MD
2:45	Т	Trauma-informed Care	Leigh Kimberg, MD
3:30		Coffee Break	
3:45		Diabetes Pearls for the Double Digit A1C	Bessa Makoni, NP
4:00		Updates in Primary Care	Jeff Kohlwes, MD
4:45		Long Covid	Michael Peluso, MD
5:30 PM		Adjourn	

Day 3 (subject to change)

Registration and Continental Breakfast	
Welcome Back/ Narrative: Marginalized Populations	Danielle Chammas, MD
The Clinician's Role in Preventing Gun Violence	Apurva Bhatt, MD
Updates in Diabetes Care	Sarah Kim, MD
Coffee Break	
Demoralization in Healthcare with a focus on Strategies and Solutions and group discussion	Megan Mahoney, MD
SDH for Clinicians	Paula Braveman, MD
Lunch on Your Own	
Updates in the Care of Patients with Heart Failure in the Safety Net	Jonathan Davis, MD
Stimulant Use Disorders	Surabhi Nirkhe, MD
Addressing Food Insecurity in the Clinical Setting: An Evidence Update	Hilary Seligman, MD
Updates in Chronic Pain: The Pendulum Swings On	Soraya Azari, MD
Coffee Break	
Approach to Patient with History of Immigration	Margaret Wheeler MD
Interactive Case Discussion: Complex Cases in Pain and/or Substance Use	Scott Steiger, MD and Soraya Azari, MD
Adjourn	
	Welcome Back/ Narrative: Marginalized Populations The Clinician's Role in Preventing Gun Violence Updates in Diabetes Care Coffee Break Demoralization in Healthcare with a focus on Strategies and Solutions and group discussion SDH for Clinicians Lunch on Your Own Updates in the Care of Patients with Heart Failure in the Safety Net Stimulant Use Disorders Addressing Food Insecurity in the Clinical Setting: An Evidence Update Updates in Chronic Pain: The Pendulum Swings On Coffee Break Approach to Patient with History of Immigration Interactive Case Discussion: Complex Cases in Pain and/or Substance Use

P- Pain Credit G- Geriatric Credit T- Trauma Credit M- MATE Credit